Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 109 | 2023
DESCRIPTION:
5YEA
R  WARRA
N
T
YW

controller not included.
*002383 is a hardware kit for connecting 2 wire cages
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
087016 - RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
002298 - SL4-LED/SLH4-LED WIRE CAGE
099513 - SL4-LED REFLECTOR WINGS KIT - WHT
089814 - LINEAR CEILING PENDANT MOUNT KIT
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS OPTIONSDIMMING
SLH4 BLED50A20 DIM
002383 SLX-LED/SLH4-LED WIRE CAGE HARDWARE KIT FOR CONTINUOUS ROW*